Hawkeye® Pro Flexible Borescopes (3.3 — 6.0 mm dia.)

Product

Borescope Kits

Pro Flexible
3mm Kit

Pro Flexible
4mm Kit

Pro Flexible
Amm Kit w/ tip
capability

Pro Flexible
emm X 4 Kit

Borescopes

Pro Flexible
3mm Borescope

Pro Flexible
4mm Borescope

Pro Flexible
4mm Borsecope
w/ tip capability

Pro Flexible
6mm X 4
Borescope

Prism Tips

Diameter

0.130” (3.3
mm)

0.157" (4
mm)

0.157" (4.0
mm)

0.236” (6
mm)

0.130” (3.3
mm)

0.157" (4
mm)

0.157" (4
mm)

0.236” (6
mm)

Length

335"
(0.85 m)

335"
(0.85m)

335"
(0.85 m)

335"
(0.85m)

335
(0.85m)

335"
(0.85 m)

335"
(0.85 m)

335"
(0.85m)

Articulation

2-way

2-way

2-way

4-way

2-way

2-way

2-way

4-way

DOV

00

00

0°, 90°
with
optional tip

00

00

00

0°, 90°
with
optional tip

00

FOV

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

Fibers

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

Shesath

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Model#

PFB3-
NVK

PFB4-
NVK

PFB4-A1-
NVK

PFB6-4-
NVK

PFB3

PFB4

PFB4-A1

PFB6-4

Price

$6,695

$6,695

$6,845

$7,195

$6,295

$6,295

$6,445

$6,795

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now
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Product

6mm, 90° Prism
Tip (not in kits)

4mm, 90° Prism
Tip (not in kits)

Diameter

Length

Articulation

DOV

FOV

Fibers

Shesath

Model#

FTP-6-90

V2-PTIP-
4-90

Price

$995

$1,250
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