## Hawkeye® Pro Flexible Borescopes (3.3 – 6.0 mm dia.)

Product	Diameter	Length	Articulation	DOV	FOV	Fibers	Sheath	Model#	Price	
Borescope Kits										
Pro Flexible 3mm Kit	0.130" (3.3 mm)	33.5" (0.85 m)	2-way	0°	45°	18,000	Tungsten	PFB3- NVK	\$6,695	Buy Now
Pro Flexible 4mm Kit	0.157" (4 mm)	33.5" (0.85 m)	2-way	0°	45°	18,000	Tungsten	PFB4- NVK	\$6,695	Buy Now
Pro Flexible 4mm Kit w/ tip capability	0.157" (4.0 mm)	33.5" (0.85 m)	2-way	0°, 90° with optional tip	45°	18,000	Tungsten	PFB4-A1- NVK	\$6,845	Buy Now
Pro Flexible 6mm X 4 Kit	0.236" (6 mm)	33.5" (0.85 m)	4-way	0°	45°	18,000	Tungsten	PFB6-4- NVK	\$7,195	Buy Now
Borescopes										
Pro Flexible 3mm Borescope	0.130" (3.3 mm)	33.5" (0.85 m)	2-way	0°	45°	18,000	Tungsten	PFB3	\$6,295	Buy Now
Pro Flexible 4mm Borescope	0.157" (4 mm)	33.5" (0.85 m)	2-way	0°	45°	18,000	Tungsten	PFB4	\$6,295	Buy Now
Pro Flexible 4mm Borsecope w/ tip capability	0.157" (4 mm)	33.5" (0.85 m)	2-way	0°, 90° with optional tip	45°	18,000	Tungsten	PFB4-A1	\$6,445	Buy Now
Pro Flexible 6mm X 4 Borescope	0.236" (6 mm)	33.5" (0.85 m)	4-way	0°	45°	18,000	Tungsten	PFB6-4	\$6,795	Buy Now
Prism Tips										

Product	Diameter	Length	Articulation	DOV	FOV	Fibers	Sheath	Model#	Price	
6mm, 90° Prism Tip (not in kits)								FTP-6-90	\$995	Buy Now
4mm, 90° Prism Tip (not in kits)								V2-PTIP- 4-90	\$1,250	Buy Now